



RPST 5665 (2014)

pozice	objednací číslo	název	počet
1	70900020130	Gear Box Assembly	1
2	70280021130	Bottom Plate	1
3	60170390000	Hexagon head thread forming screws M6*16	12
4	60030010000	Bearing 6203-2RZ/N	2
5	60340010000	Limit Ring	2
6	70030320000	Hexagonal Crystal System	1
7	60060470000	bolt 30	1
8	60200350000	Washer 21*33-2	3
9	60200010000	Washer 10.5x30x2.5	3
10	60150120000	II Type Lock Nut M10	2
11	70940020000		1
11--1	20750080000		1
11--2	70080060000		2
11--3	70370020000		1
11--4	70630050000		1
11--5	60150080000	II Type Lock Nut M6	10
11--6	60240070000		1
11--7	60060510000		6
12	70730010000	Rocker Base	1
13	71040021000	Rocker Assy	1
14	70660071000	Gear lever	1
15	70950020000		1
15--1	70950030000		
15--2	70150360000		
15--3	70080070000		
15--4	70030470000		
15--5	60150120000	II Type Lock Nut M10	1
15--6	60200020000	Washer 10.5x20x2	1
15--7	60020030000	GB/T 276	2
15--8	60170430000	GB/T 819.1	6
16	70630010000	Speed Limit Bush ϕ 13x19-17	1
17	60320150000	Synchronized Belt 5m-750	1
18	60060751000	Bolt	3
19	20180010000	Pulley	3
20	70040031130	Left Pulley Plate	1
21	70040011130	Right Pulley Plate	1
22	70680011000	V Belt Boarding	1
23	60380121000	Friction Plate Spring	1

RPST 5665 (2014)

24	60060670000	Bolt M6 x 25	4
25	60150080000	II Type Lock Nut M6	10
26	60200030000	Washer 13x20x2	1
27	60300050000	Split Pin D2.5x25	4
28	60060610000	Hexagon Flange Bolt M6*35	4
29	60140020000	Flange Face Nut M6	6
30	60090070000	Bolt M6x20	2
31	70640021000	Gear Connect Plate	1
32	60170400000	Hexagon head thread forming screws M6*10	4
33	70670010000	Gear Wheel	1
34	70030280000	Wheel Shaft	1
35	60350090000	Key 6X6-16	3
36	60240040000	Circlips for Shaft 19	2
37	60250060000	Flexible Pin ϕ 4x30	2
38	70970030000	Brake Cable Assy	1
39	70780050000	Self-propelled Cable Assy	1
40	70660080000	Adjusting screw assembly	2
42	70150250000	Sleigh bush	2
43	70980020130	Housing	1
44	60150100000	Metal self-locking nut M6	2
45	70670041000	Worm Wheel	1
46	70030290000	Housing Shaft	1
47	60060370000	Bolt M6x20	7
48	60060400000	Bolt M8*10	1
49	60440010000	Seal Gasket for Gear Box	1
50	70400052000	Right Cover for Gear Box	1
51	70400040000	Left Cover for Gear Box	1
52	60360170000	Oil Seal FB18X30X7	2
53	60360040000	Oil Seal FB20X30X7	1
54	60010050000	Bearing 51104	1
55	60190120000	Washer 20x24-1.5	1
56	60010060000	Bear 6904-ZZ	1
57	60010070000	Bearing 16001-ZZ	1
58	70670050000	Worm Rod	1
59	70600050000	Bearing Bush For Gear box	2
60	70080040000	Housing Shaft Bracket	2
61	60060850000	Hexagon Flange Bolt 35#5/16-18*20UNF	6
62	20430101000	Axle Sleeve	2
63	20950010000	Bush for Auger	8

RPST 5665 (2014)

64	70990051830	Left Auger Assy	2
65	70990041830	Right Auger Assy	2
66	60260020000	Pin	4
67	60300070000	Lock Pin	4
68	20960010000	Tyre Ring	4
69	60200320000	Washer 20.5*33-4	5
70	70960020830	Throwing snow blade assembly -2 #	1
71	60250090000	Flexible pin 6x30	2
72	70080030000	Bearing Bracket	1
73	60010040000	Bearing 6204-2RS	1
74	20660120000	Belt Cover	1
75	60150020000	II Type Lock Nut M8	30
76	70580080000	Secondary Pulley	1
77	60200050000	Washer 8.5x28-3	2
78	60060700000	Bolt M8 x 20	1
79	70690011000	Rotating Arm Plate	1
80	71050020000	Pulley Assy	2
81	60240150000	Bearing Retainer	1
82	60060710000	Bolt M8*40	1
83	60200040000	Washer 8.4x24-2	8
84	60060900000	Screw Rod Bolt	1
85	60190110000	Washer 19x38-1.5	3
86	60380191000	Brake Spring	1
87	60320230000	V belt V13-895	1
88	20800010000	Scraper Base	1
89	20790010000	Scraper Handle	1
90	20780010000	Scraper	1
91	70660060000	Scraper shaft	1
92	70710010130	Scraper shaft	1
93	60040160000	Square Neck Bolt M8x20	10
94	70050071000	Scraper Board	1
95	70670071130	Screw Rod Fixing Plate	1
96	71010010000	Cardan Joint Assembly	1
97	20810020000	Sleigh	2
98	71000020000	Upper Chute	1
99	60040150000	Bolt M8 x 25	2
100	20040030000	Knob	6
101	70910010000	Safety Shelf Assy	1
102	60410161000	Spring	1

RPST 5665 (2014)

103	60420030000	Lower pressing Board 2.0mm	3
104	60420020000	Upper pressing Board 2.8mm	3
105	60060540000	Bolt M6x16	9
106	60150100000	Metal self-locking nut M6	4
107	60060390000	Bolt M8*25	5
108	19930010000	H650 Engine	1
109	71020010000	Lock Rod	2
110	70720023000	Rocker Arm 3.0MM	1
111	60240090000	Bush for Rocker Arm	1
112	60240170000	Bearing Washer	1
113	20880270830	13" Wheel (wheel hub and tyre)13x5.0-6	2
114	60380111000	Spring ϕ 1.5	1
115	60040230000	Square Neck Bolt	4
116	70520251000	Lower Handrail	1
117	60190010000	Washer	1
118	60200380000	Washer	1
119	70650021000	Shift Shaft Board	1
120	70230070000	Hoke	1
121	20370010000	Inner Retainer	1
122	60140060000	nut M10	4
123	70600070000	Tire shaft sleeve	2
124	60040170000	Square Neck Bolt M8 x 60	3
125	20260050830	handle of gear lever	1
126	60190140000	Washer 8.5x16-1.5	22
127	20010020000	Clutch Handle Cover	2
128	70610010000	Clutch Handle	2
129	70530031000	Handle Connecting Board	1
130	20360010830	Handle Cover	2
131	60440180000	Shockproof Washer	2
132	70660050000	Screw Rod	1
133	20260060830	Handle of Screw Rod	1
134	60170100000	Bolt M6 * 10	1
135	60200140000	Washer 6.5*12*1.5	1
136	60200020000	Washer 10.5x20x2	4
137	60350080000	Key for Main Pulley 4.6X4.6-75	1
138	70580140000	Main Pulley	1
139	70040050000	Main Synchronized Pulley Holder	1
140	70580100000	Main Pulley	1
141	60060540000	Bolt M6x16	2

RPST 5665 (2014)

142	60060720000	Bolt M8*45Bolt M8*45	2
143	60140080000	Bolt M8	2
143	60060150000	Bolt M8*30Bolt M8*30	1
144	70500350130	Right Upper Handrail Assy	1
145	70500340130	Left Upper Handrail Assy	1
148	70570021130	dash board	1
149	60060610000	Bolt M6*35	4
150	60140020000	Bolt M6	4